
 Government of The People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department 

Patuakhali 

E-mail: ee_pat@eedmoe.gov.bd 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice No:  e-GP/EED/Patua/Fur/7016/2022-23/06                                           Date: 15/02/2023 
 

E-Tender is invited in the e-GP Web Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following Works. Details are given bellow: 
 

SL 

No 

Tender 

ID 

 

Type 

Method 

Description of Works. Last Selling 

( Date & Time) 

Last Submission 

(Date & Time) 

Tender Closing & 

Opening 

( Date & Time) 

1 773124 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Tulatoli Secondary 
School, Kalapara, Patuakhali. 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

2 773123 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Sishu Pally Secondary 
School, Kalapara, Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

3 773122 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Dhankhali M U 
Secondary School, Kalapara, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

4 773121 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Fatema High Secondary 
School, Kalapara, Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

5 773120 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Nur Mohammad 
Secondary School, Kalapara, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

6 773119 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Kachia Bunia Secondary 
School, Rangabali, Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

7 773118 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Tungibaria Secondary 
School, Rangabali, Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, 

registration in the National e-GP Web Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for down loading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP Web 

Portal have to be deposited online through any registered back any branch up to above mentioned Date & Time. Further information and guidelines are available in 
the national e-GP Web portal & e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 SD- 

 

                          (Md. Shohidul Islam ) 

                                                                 Executive Engineer 
                                                    Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                                                                                                                            Patuakhali. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd


 Government of The People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department 

Patuakhali 

E-mail: ee_pat@eedmoe.gov.bd 

 

 

E-Tender Notice No:  e-GP/EED/Patua/Fur/7016/2022-23/07                                           Date: 15/02/2023 
 

E-Tender is invited in the e-GP Web Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following Works. Details are given bellow: 
 

SL 

No 

Tender 

ID 

 

Type 

Method 

Description of Works. Last Selling 

( Date & Time) 

Last Submission 

(Date & Time) 

Tender Closing & 

Opening 

( Date & Time) 

1 773117 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Pashchim     Alipura B B 
Roy Secondary School, Dashmina, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

2 773116 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Mariam Memorial Girls 
High School,Bashbaria, Dashmina, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

3 773114 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Char Kopalbera Adarsha 
Secondary School, Galachipa, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

4 773113 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Modonpur Secondary 
School, Bauphal,, Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

5 773112 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Bajemohol Model 
Secondary School, Bauphal,, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

6 773110 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Naomala Secondary 
School, Bauphal, Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

7 773109 OTM Manufacturing & Supplying of 
furniture at Jhatibunia Moe 
Secondary School, Mirzagonj, 
Patuakhali. 
 

12-03-2023 17:00 13-03-2023 12:30 13-03-2023 13:00 

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, 

registration in the National e-GP Web Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for down loading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP Web 
Portal have to be deposited online through any registered back any branch up to above mentioned Date & Time. Further information and guidelines are available in 

the national e-GP Web portal & e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 

 SD- 

 

                          (Md. Shohidul Islam ) 

                                                                 Executive Engineer 
                                                    Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                                                                                                                            Patuakhali 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp

